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Students Feedback

Feedback is one of the important activities of the Internal Quality Assurance Cell which is
collected regularly from the students who are one of the important stakeholders of our college.
The objective of taking feedback from the stake holders is to minimize the weaknesses by

utilizing the available resources. This will definitely help us in improving.

From this session we have developed online feedback system through Google forms for the
first time. For the students feedback we have included questionnaire based on the online
teaching learning methods, laboratory, library, sports and other facilities, contents of
curriculum, examination and evaluation process etc. The Google forms link was shared to the
students to the WhatsApp group and the responses were recorded. We have recorded the
responses of approximately 200 students in the feedback from all the faculties. Approximately
37% of students said 70-85% of total syllabus was covered during the session. The preparation
done by the teachers before taking the class is satisfactory. Maximum number of students

appreciated the efforts done by the teachers and administration for improvement.
Few of suggestions given by the students: -

College infrastructure needs improvement.

Offline classes instead of offline classes.

Online classes must be taken on time.

Though there are too many class rooms but still the seating arrangement is limited.
Seminar and sports competition in the college.

Additional faculty for Chemistry, Zoology, Mathematics and English classes.
Need of Boys wing in NCC.

Need of computer classes.
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Upgradation of labs with new equipments and materials.
10. Need of proper Wi-fi system.



a Feedback form-2019-20

197 responses

Questions  Responses

Summary Question
[ Insights
Average Median
0/ 0 points 0/ 0 points
Total points distribution
200
2
<
8 150
S
g 100
S 50
H
0
Points scored
Scores
Email Score /0
rajkumarsahu11657@gmail.com 0
dewangantejram847@gmail.com 0
mark.sahu.007@gmail.com 0
jaysahu2810@gmail.com 0
khushihirwani01@gmail.com 0
uwp24813@gmail.com 0
farhat2017k@gmail.com 0

Accepting responses

Individual

Range
0 -0 points

Release scores

Score released

Mar 16 8:52 AM
Mar 16 8:54 AM
Mar 16 8:59 AM
Mar 16 8:59 AM
Mar 16 9:03 AM
Mar 16 9:07 AM

Mar 16 9:07 AM

&

Total points: 0

A


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yX1PeAJh75a5KV5MknahhXA_L6DDa0WWQCB9qX_yiM8/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

a Feedback form-2019-20 @ B>

&

Questions  Responses Total points: 0

197 responses

Bsc 2nd year

Bsc second year

Bsc 2 year

B.com 1year

B. A fainal year

bsc3

BSc 2nd year

Bsc2nd year

B.com 1st year

Name

197 responses

nutan chouhan

Kavita sahu

Anjali verma

Sapana goswami
Aishwariya Rajak
Sheshkumari sahu
Chitrarekha sahu
Gulshan kumar verma

Neelam sahu


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yX1PeAJh75a5KV5MknahhXA_L6DDa0WWQCB9qX_yiM8/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

E Feedback form-2019-20

2.Conceptual understanding of the course was

197 responses

3.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class

197 responses

Responses 197

@ cnaienging
@ dull

@ adequate
@ inadequate

@ casy

@ managable
@ difficult

@ very difficult

@ 85to 100%
@® 70t0 85%

© 55t070%

@ less than 55%

B>

Total points: 0


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yX1PeAJh75a5KV5MknahhXA_L6DDa0WWQCB9qX_yiM8/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

E Feedback form-2019-20 @ B>

!q 22.8%

5.How well did the teachers prepare for class

@

Questions  Responses 197 Total points: 0
@ excellent
@ adequate
@ inadequate
@ very poor

197 responses

@ thoroughly
@ satisfactory

@ poorly
@ not at all
6.How well were the teachers able to communicate
197 responses
@ effectively
@ satisfactory
@ invariably

@ badly



https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yX1PeAJh75a5KV5MknahhXA_L6DDa0WWQCB9qX_yiM8/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

E Feedback form-2019-20

Questions  Responses 197
w Aways
@ so often
@ sometimes
@ rarely

8.If the teacher encourage student participation in class, which of the following method we used?

197 responses

@ Encouraged question
@ discussion in class

@ discussion outside class
@ discussion individually

9.How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in the college as a whole

197 responses

@ excellent

@® good
© satisfactory

@ very poor

B>

@

Total points: 0


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yX1PeAJh75a5KV5MknahhXA_L6DDa0WWQCB9qX_yiM8/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

E Feedback form-2019-20

11. Opinion about internal assessment work

197 responses

Responses 197

@ Always neipiul

@ often helpful

@ sometimes helpful
@ not helpful

@ Fairly

@ regularly
© helpfully
@ cannot say

12.What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course grade?

197 responses

@ Improve it
@ lower it

© no effect
@ cannot say

B>

Total points: 0


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yX1PeAJh75a5KV5MknahhXA_L6DDa0WWQCB9qX_yiM8/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

E Feedback form-2019-20

Questions

o=

Responses 197

@ reguiarly In ume
@ not in time

@ with helpful comments
@ without comments

14 Was there any opportunity for personal interaction with teachers?

197 responses

15.Were the outsider experts invited to address you?

197 responses

@ VYes

@ to some extent
@ No
@ can'tsay

@ Yes

@ frequently
© rarely

@ None

B>

Total points: 0
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E Feedback form-2019-20

Questions  Responses 197

@ very neiptul
@ indifferent

28.4% © rude
A @ not helpful

17.Did you participate in any of the extra curricular activities of the college?

197 responses

@ very often
@ often
@ sometimes
@ never

18.What is your opinion about the laboratory infrastructure?

197 responses

@ excellent
@ adequate
© inadequate
@ very poor

B>

Total points: 0


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yX1PeAJh75a5KV5MknahhXA_L6DDa0WWQCB9qX_yiM8/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

@

Questions  Responses 197 Total points: 0

E Feedback form-2019-20 @ B>

@ excellent
@ adequate
@ inadequate
@ very poor

20.Any suggestion

197 responses

No

Good

Nothing

Good

Yes

Teachers are needed for English subject
Precticl materials improoved

No suggestion


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yX1PeAJh75a5KV5MknahhXA_L6DDa0WWQCB9qX_yiM8/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

Feedback from parents

Parents are important stakeholders we have analyzed the feedback received from the parents.
Near about 124 parents have filled the feedback form and suggested for improvement. More
than 50% parents commented on improvement in infrastructure. ICT facilities needs to be

improved.

Suggestions received from parents: -

=

Lack of pure drinking water

2. Premise needs more cleanliness

3. Need of teacher for Zoology

4. New PG courses to be started for biology students.

5. Need of smart practical rooms with laboratory equipment.
6. Need of computer classes.

7. Reading room facility in library.

8. Lack of necessary books in library.

9. Need of Playground facility.

10. Time table must be followed.

11. Teaching should be focused more on interaction between students and teachers.



a Feedback for Parents

123 responses

Summary

3fRATTS T ATH

123 responses

Dhaneshwar puri goswami
Amir beg

Dhananjay verma

Ishwar prasad sahu

Mirza Mubin Ahmad
Jivnandan Prasad Thakur
Dinesh sahu

Morajdhawaj verma

Sohan lal gaharwar

Questions

Responses

Question

Accepting responses

Individual


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1A88KJKUXc8Hw-Z6HgojZuQaR77-V5Q_QmU7TjDTYido/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

a Feedback for Parents

Questions

Sondra 9644385838

7974613639 bherwa

9399664971

9977467586

Vill. + Post - Siltara, Mo. No-6261478480
IR 9119 9131314929

6268799654

Kurud silyari

Saguni mo no 6260543648

ot &1 s

123 responses

Sapana goswami
Anjali verma
Hemlata sahu
Himanshi sahu
Mehul Thakur
Chitrarekha sahu
Varsha verma

Hemlata gaharwar

37 THYURY

Responses

B>
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E Feedback for Parents

Questions  Responses 123

M.A 3rd sem
Bsc 3rd year

BSc 2nd bio

Bsc 2 nd year

B. sc. - 3rd year(Bio)
Bsc second year
Bsc 2nd year Bio
Bsc 2nd year (bio)

Bsc2

1. FETfacATer 7 yaer ufshar et 72

123 responses

2. AGTACATCIY T ITEET=AT, HATeld Td FATITRTCT FIIET Shelt 52

123 responses

@ g 3T
@ 3T
O FAE
@ AR

.ag?rm
@ 3o
O A
@ AR

B>
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E Feedback for Parents

Questions  Responses 123

® 55
26.8% @ 3T

-~
4

@ HATSAH
4. FETACTTerT # GEcishierd I Faem Hal g7

123 responses

@ g 3T
@ 3<oT
O AT
@ AR

5. HETIdeATerd H FHoTs{d GIA3T (FIee STof, FHTEIT TTE) T ST hall &7

123 responses

@ s 3o
@ =T
O A
@ AR

Y
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E Feedback for Parents

Questions  Responses 123
[ J qu Sl
@ 3T
O AT
@ AR

7. AgTiaeTerd # uTféhar / Argfoher €3 hr grar e g2

123 responses

® w57 3reat
@ 3eT

O AT
9.8% @ 3ASSAR
P |

8. HgTidedTerd H Wel YAt Ud 3= HEh cieh/ATig fcdeh IMTcifa eIl shr et Ham g2

123 responses
[} g 3ol
@ 3o
© FHAT
l @ AR
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E Feedback for Parents

Questions  Responses 123
@ dgd sitol
@ 3T
O AT

. @ 3EATSAS

10. FETTICATET # F=T 3N AR FIAITRNHT b1 39ter Har g2

123 responses
43.9%

11. Taeznf¥at & wleret faehra, wifciendT Td 3emae & HeTidedTera h s{faenr el &7

123 responses

@ g 3T
@ 3<oT
O AT
@ AR

.ag?rm
@ 3o

‘ O A
@ AR
A
50.4% m
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E Feedback for Parents

Questions  Responses 123

@ sigd sitol
24.4% @ 3ror

O @A
13.8% @ FEAYSAR
13.8%
48%

13. FETTAeATerT Hedras 3R Frsde faeea (afafsmar vormel) et §?

123 responses

.a'g'am

30.9% @ 3roT
O gAY
- @ 3SR

14. [Tt 1 FHEIIIT Td HATUI g HETTACATIT TRIH Sl HEITaT hall 87

123 responses
[ ] g 3ot
@ 3=oT
O AT
10.6% LE

B>
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a Feedback for Parents

No

Nhi

Nothing

oTer

College me thoda saf safayi me or dhayn de
IeoTE

Accha hai

% vt ox Tt i raLTHar

Questions

Responses

B>
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Feedback from non-teaching staff

The feedback received from technical and non-teaching staff will help in improving the college
administrative system.

Suggestions received from non-teaching staff: -

1. Need of pure drinking water facility in the office.
2. Since the number of girls is more a lady sweeper for ladies’ toilet is required.
3. Need of canteen.



a Untitled form d B

b

Questions  Responses

11 responses 5
Accepting responses .

Summary Question Individual

FHTRY T ATH

11 responses

Parameshwar

Rehana Ali

Sagar Mathews

KAMNE HARIJAN

P.K. MAHADEVKAR
RITESH LAHRE

SMT. SANDHYA VERMA
Shri Poshan Kumar Dhruw

MR. RADHE LAL KASHYAP
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a Untitled form @

Questions  Responses 11

lab attendant

Peon

Computer Operator

FARRASH

PEON

peon

ASST.GRADE IlI

SWEPER

LAB TECHNICIAN

wg/fasmer

11 responses

2A((1.82%)

! 1 1 1 i i i 1 1 1
(9.1%) [ (9.1%) I (9.1%) [ (9.1%) [ (9.1%) [ (9.1%) (9.1%) I (9.1%) [ (9.1%)
O — ________Elms - - 0 .S 0 ---.S  ---S. -S  am  -S -

All office Chemistry Office Staff college office / Higher educ...

Botany /Higher Edu... Higher education/o... college office zoology /...

1. AT 7 13 1 fastTsiet I 82

11 responses

@
@

B>
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Questions  Responses 11
w ol

® &

3.AgTACATer H F T3 GIAUTU(ETTS STel, THTLT 3T1E) 3TcTet 87

11 responses

[ X
@ e
4 FRITICITET JATHT & qATed Fgarel fAedr &?
11 responses
(X

@

B>
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Questions  Responses 11
w ol

® &

6. FTATCRIN/THTRATAT FHFART o I TETedl o forT TFAGTUT FHIRIsHA 31TTE; o foIT AGIIACATET U= & FgareT fAerdr
&2

11 responses

L
® &

7. HGTAE Ao H THIUA -, TTel, 3TTHNT, WISIhIdT, HTFEX, e 3ueietr 2

11 responses

@
@
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Questions  Responses 11

w5l
@ e
9. AGIACAT FI TATART TRATHT I TGN THTT 872
11 responses
[ X
@ =E
10. FIATTAN/FATITRTET HFTART TLTC HTIET hierel JereT &
11 responses
(X
@ =€

)

B>
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Questions  Responses 11
w ol

® &

12. JAITRATRAT H 3TIVT T 3 HTHAT T FIAGUT GALT/&THAT & 3T HJSC &7

11 responses

()
@
13. FAGITACATST T HRIYUTTCT AT &2
11 responses
@

@

B>


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16eWwT5Myk3KQjUhii6lY9ijohQKx5bzTRFY2aRXawP0/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

Questions  Responses 11

¢l
® &
15. FEACIATI ITENTTAT § 3T HISC &
11 responses
@z
® &
16. JATITRATET H SYRIUT T 3o FIHIA GeAd U &7
11 responses
@z

@

B>
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Questions  Responses 11

A
® 7
18. HgTTAeATor # uTféhar / Argfohetl €5 T ram 3ucietr 2
11 responses
@«
® &
19. FETTICATCI & YEcTohTord i GIIEm ITeTst 7
11 responses
@

@

B>
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Questions  Responses 11
w cl

® 7

FETACATer H I[UTdccl 3eidel g 39 AT Td HIATT T &I el o cFdgIReh JATT

11 responses

no

FETfdeaTera # Hiee Hr giyer gl wnfevl

Aot T 9TelT STaEAT ATRA H gt arev | Shiear T syarar Agriaearery aRax # gar arfgu|
HAGITACATST 3 BTATHT T HEAT 37TUH glet oh HRUT Afgell TATUX FHI STTEAT gledl ARV

No

B>
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a Feedback for Alumni

13 responses

Summary

HIYS BT I ATH

13 responses

Rupendra Gayakwad
Yogeshwari Goswami
SUNEET KUMAR VERMA
Islamuddin kuraishi
Divyani nishad
AYY HAR IEIAR

Charu verma

RUCHI VERMA

Responses

Question

Accepting responses

Individual
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E Feedback for Alumni

Questions

Village - Tiwaraiya, P.0.-Dharsiwa, Raipur

ITH TRIeT G ERATT FSTell TTR Secieere
Nager panchayt kunra

Vill-Gabda post Bhimbhouri dist Bemetara
Dharsiwa

bhaismuda

T S ST AT T YTell R TTR Beca9e
Village+ post- Tarpongi,Raipur,(C.G.)

Vill. +post Tarpongi raipur C.G

<qaary

13 responses

4

41(30'87%)
3
2

1 1 1
(7.7%) (7.7%) (7.7%)
Asst. Shift incharge...  Silai and Beautipale... krishi
Kuch nhi Student

Responses

a’ta??r (TsaieT 818Tss)

gIsae S

Tezret

B>
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E Feedback for Alumni

8889867051
8964047323
7974025572
9131565120
6261838153
9340535857
8964857509
8462048747

7223974402

1. AETICTeT & SARC & HaT IRad 87

13 responses

2.3d4AT H FgITde T 7 fRA&T0T saaer Halr §?

13 responses

Questions

Responses 13

@ g 3T
@ 3T

O FAE

@ AR

.iqgwaam
@ 3=oT

O A

@ AR

B>
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a Feedback for Alumni

Questions  Responses 13

@ sgd 3o
@ 3oT
O AT
@ 3ATSATR

4.F187Rr 2@ f&m 1T ATTEd Har g

13 responses

@ g 3T
@ 3<oT
O AT
@ AR

5.7 gTdeaTerd & FUTerg i Ha §?

13 responses

@ s 3o
@ =T
O A
@ AR
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E Feedback for Alumni

Questions  Responses 13

[ J Slgd STl

@ 3T

38.5% g
’A e

38.5%

7 FBTTACATerT & 3T & HTARerd glat arell rfafaferar e g2

13 responses

@ g 3T
@ 3<oT
O AT
@ AR

8. FgTTAcATerd H FarEey {aTt et §

13 responses

@ s 3reoT
@ 3<oT
O A
@ AR

Y

B>


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-bSJBquCGH73nPLmd7uHvZ4n4Ivb7f5dyI1Tco-59A/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

E Feedback for Alumni

Questions  Responses 13

[ ) qu Sl
@ 3T
30.8% © s
@ AR
10. AT A ITIT H ITAHT3T T TG TId et & TR FA ¢
13 responses
® a5 sreoT
@ 3T
O gAY
@ 3SR
@ Option 5
1. AT H TAITLITAAT STRUT hT STGEUT &l g7
13 responses
® g 3ot
@ 3=oT
O FHAT

@ AR

B>
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E Feedback for Alumni

Questions  Responses 13

[ ) qu Sl

@ 3T

© gHATT
38.5% @ FEAYSAR

38.5%

13.AgTAcTTerT H s feher €3 i cgaear Har §7?

13 responses

@ g 3T
@ 3<oT
O AT
@ AR

14 FEACATTT & AT T 1 HAT &2

13 responses

.ag?rm
@ 3o

@ AR

B>
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E Feedback for Alumni

Questions  Responses 13
[ J di Sl
@ 3T
O AT

A o e

16.faezn =t & ufe urard &1 caagR SHarg?

13 responses

@ g 3T
@ 3T
O AT
@ 3SR

17 FGTTACATerA T AT eqaeT Sl 57

13 responses

.ag?rm
@ 3or
O FHAT

69.2% ﬂ @ AR

B>


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J-bSJBquCGH73nPLmd7uHvZ4n4Ivb7f5dyI1Tco-59A/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

&

a Feedback for Alumni d B

Questions  Responses

TSI H o T J1Teh AT A 7@ ST, T FAwAT hr Ficgrel gieT & fore ArTesie, ety & 9 3-o@ 1, Wer St giatn @i =,
gfcreT 1 JerdaT| Yegarg
FHRIAT o TeTcl S w761 g Tehcl il 61 TS &

Mahavidhayal me is varsh sanskrit aur history ka coursh hona chiye isse ane students ko bhar na jana pade dhanywad

Bhut acha hai
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